
6 000

14 000

11/2018

NÁZOV ZÁKAZKY

1:1000

STUPEŇ, KATEGÓRIA

HLAVNÝ RIEŠITEĽ

OBSAH VÝKRESU

Ing.arch.Vladimír Ligus
ZHOTOVITEĽ

M
=

1:
 1

 0
00

NÁVRH
DÁTUM

OBSTARÁVATEĽ

OBEC ZÁBORSKÉ
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ČÍSLO VÝKRESUKRESLIL
Kačmariková  Janka

ZMENY A DOPLNKY č.1 ÚPN OBYTNEJ ZÓNY č. 2 V ZÁBORSKOM 
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SCHÉMA ZÁVäZNÝCH ČASTÍ A VEREJNOPROSPEŠNÝCH STAVIEB


